
Glenvar

Baseball: Varsity Spring 2023 Schedule

    (as of 03-08-23)

 

  Type  Time  Opponent  Location 

Monday, Mar 6, 2023

  Scrimmage  4:30PM  Giles  Glenvar High School 


 

       

Thursday, Mar 9, 2023

  Scrimmage  5:00PM  Away vs. William

Fleming 

William Fleming High

School 


 

       

Monday, Mar 13, 2023

  Game  5:00PM  Hidden Valley  Glenvar High School 


 

       

Tuesday, Mar 14, 2023

  Game  5:00PM  Away vs. Lord

Botetourt 

Lord Botetourt High

School 


 

       

Monday, Mar 20, 2023

  Game  5:00PM  Craig County  Glenvar High School 


 

       

Tuesday, Mar 21, 2023

  Game  5:00PM  Lord Botetourt  Glenvar High School 


 

       

Friday, Mar 24, 2023

  Game  5:00PM  Away vs. Northside  Northside High school 


 

       

Tuesday, Apr 4, 2023

  Game  5:00PM  Away vs. Carroll

County 

Carroll County High

School 


 

       

Thursday, Apr 6, 2023

  Game  5:00PM  Northside  Glenvar High School 


 

       

Friday, Apr 7, 2023

  Game  5:00PM  Away vs. Salem  Kiwanis Field 


 

       

Thursday, Apr 13, 2023

  Game  5:00PM  Away vs. James River

(Buchanan) 

James River High

School (Buchanan) 


 

       

Friday, Apr 14, 2023

javascript:view_note('246105_308')
javascript:view_note('244837_308')
javascript:view_note('244844_308')
javascript:view_note('244849_308')
javascript:view_note('244850_308')
javascript:view_note('244852_308')
javascript:view_note('244855_308')
javascript:view_note('244859_308')
javascript:view_note('244861_308')
javascript:view_note('244862_308')
javascript:view_note('244863_308')


  Game  5:00PM  Salem  Glenvar High School 


 

       

Tuesday, Apr 18, 2023

  Game  5:00PM  Alleghany  Glenvar High School 


 

       

Friday, Apr 21, 2023

  Game  5:00PM  Away vs. Floyd County  Floyd County High

School 


 

       

Tuesday, Apr 25, 2023

  Game  5:00PM  Away vs. Radford  Radford High School 


 

       

Friday, Apr 28, 2023

  Game  5:00PM  Carroll County  Glenvar High School 


 

       

Tuesday, May 2, 2023

  Game  5:00PM  Away vs. Craig County  Craig County High

School 


 

       

Monday, May 8, 2023

  Game  5:00PM  Away vs. Hidden Valley  Hidden Valley High

School 


 

       

Tuesday, May 9, 2023

  Game  5:00PM  Floyd County  Glenvar High School 


 

       

Friday, May 12, 2023

  Game  5:00PM  Radford  Glenvar High School 


 

       

Wednesday, May 17, 2023

  Game  5:00PM  Away vs. Alleghany  Alleghany High School 


 

       

Thursday, May 18, 2023

  Game  5:00PM  James River

(Buchanan) 

Glenvar High School 
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